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    One of the city’s hottest dining destinations.

  










  
      
         

        

        Redwater’s dining room is currently open from 7am-9pm Sunday to Thursday, and 7am-11pm on Friday and Saturday.
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                Our dining room features cherrywood and fossilized coral complimented by soft lighting to create an ambiance of casual refinement. A spanning window view allows for people watching as crowds bustle along Grafton Street. Together, the rustic-chic decor of the restaurant and the high quality of our food combine to provide one of the city’s hottest dining destinations.

                read more 
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                Brunch & Breakfast 

                Lunch 
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              MENU



              Discover our fresh, unique menus for lunch and dinner. All of Redwater’s menus are market-driven uniting East Coast seafood and produce with premier AAA Angus Beef, making for unique signature dishes and innovative creations.
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        Reservation

        
          1 Guest
2 Guests
3 Guests
4 Guests
5 Guests
6 Guests
Otherwise please call


        

        
          Tue Apr 9
Wed Apr 10
Thu Apr 11
Fri Apr 12
Sat Apr 13
Sun Apr 14
Mon Apr 15
Tue Apr 16
Wed Apr 17
Thu Apr 18
Fri Apr 19
Sat Apr 20
Sun Apr 21
Mon Apr 22
Tue Apr 23
Wed Apr 24
Thu Apr 25
Fri Apr 26
Sat Apr 27
Sun Apr 28
Mon Apr 29
Tue Apr 30
Other


        

        
          7:00 AM
7:15 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
Otherwise please call
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                                  Purchase a

                                  
                                   
                                    GIFT CERTIFICATE
                                      

                                     
                                    
                                  

                                  for your friends and family.
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                      newsletter

                    

                  

                

              

              
                
                  
                    
                      Subscribe to our newsletter to stay up to date with the events at Redwater Rustic Grille.

                      
					









	


		


	






  

   
        
          
            
              
        ABOUT

        

        
          Redwater Rustic Grille is centrally located in downtown Charlottetown, inside the lobby of The Holman Grand Hotel.
        

      

    

    
              
				  

          CONTACT

 
          123 Grafton Street
          

          Charlottetown
          PEI
          

          (902) 367-8340

          

          managerpei@redwatergrille.com

          

        

      

      
              
                

        
          HOURS

          
            
This Week Hours
 Tue - Thu
 7:00 AM - 9:00 PM 
  
 Fri - Sat
 7:00 AM - 10:00 PM 
  
 Sun - Mon
 7:00 AM - 9:00 PM 
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